
City of Santa Rosa
Project Bid Summary
Contract No.: C02256
Project Name: Backup Generators - Water and Wastewater Facilities
Bid Opening: 07/13/2022 2:00 PM

Bid Name Total % Over/Under Estimate
$7,788,900.00

$9,189,750.00 17.99% OVER ESTIMATE
$9,376,000.00 20.38% OVER ESTIMATE

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

TERRACON CONSTRUCTORS, INC
CWS CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC
VELLUTINI CORPORATION DBA ROYAL ELECTRIC COMPANY $10,888,888.00 39.80% OVER ESTIMATE

C02256 - Bid Tabs 7/13/2022 1

Attachment 1


	Bid Abstract_2022_07_13 (2)



